said acquisiti on / sale

Rs. 2,51,9L,000/- consisting of 25,!9,100
(Twenty-Five Lakhs Nineteen Thousand
and One Hundred) Equity Shares of Rs.

LAI-each.

Total diluted share/voting
the said

acq u isition

ca pital of the TC after Rs. 2,51,91,000/- consisting of 25, 19,100
(Twenty-Five Lakhs Nineteen Thousand
and One Hundred) Equity Shares of Rs.

L0/-each.

NIL

NIL

NIL

(*) Total share capitau voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company

to the Stock Exchange under clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(*x) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full